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Barrow Awaiting release barrowjobcentre.employeradviserteam@dwp.gov.uk LIZ.RHODES@DWP.GOV.UK GRAEME.WARWICK@DWP.GOV.UK tamara.mcnamara@dwp.gov.uk

Kendal Sam Hardman kendaljobcentre.employeradviserteam@dwp.gov.uk LIZ.RHODES@DWP.GOV.UK GRAEME.WARWICK@DWP.GOV.UK tamara.mcnamara@dwp.gov.uk

Lancaster Janet Parkinson JANET.PARKINSON1@DWP.GOV.UK LIZ.RHODES@DWP.GOV.UK GRAEME.WARWICK@DWP.GOV.UK LISA.ROBERTS@DWP.GOV.UK

Morecambe Lorna Hughes Lorna.Hughes1@dwp.gov.uk LIZ.RHODES@DWP.GOV.UK GRAEME.WARWICK@DWP.GOV.UK LISA.ROBERTS@DWP.GOV.UK

Blackpool Suzanne Whiteside SUZANNE.WHITESIDE1@DWP.GOV.UK John.house@dwp.gov.uk Karen.jones16@dwp.gov.uk LISA.ROBERTS@DWP.GOV.UK

Fleetwood Paul MacDonald Paul.MacDonald2@dwp.gov.uk John.house@dwp.gov.uk Karen.jones16@dwp.gov.uk LISA.ROBERTS@DWP.GOV.UK

Blackburn John Hesketh John.hesketh@dwp.gov.uk John.house@dwp.gov.uk Zoe.ashby2@dwp.gov.uk Dawn.orourke@dwp.gov.uk

Accrington Charlotte Haworth Charlotte.haworth@dwp.gov.uk John.house@dwp.gov.uk Zoe.ashby2@dwp.gov.uk Dawn.orourke@dwp.gov.uk

Clitheroe John Hesketh John.hesketh@dwp.gov.uk John.house@dwp.gov.uk Zoe.ashby2@dwp.gov.uk Dawn.orourke@dwp.gov.uk

Burnley Iqbal Yasar yasar.iqbal@dwp.gov.uk leanne.parsons@dwp.gov.uk zoe.ashby2@dwp.gov.uk dawn.orourke@dwp.gov.uk

Burnley Mohammed Bilal mohammed.bilal@dwp.gov.uk leanne.parsons@dwp.gov.uk zoe.ashby2@dwp.gov.uk dawn.orourke@dwp.gov.uk

Nelson Riaz Kara riaz.kara@dwp.gov.uk leanne.parsons@dwp.gov.uk zoe.ashby2@dwp.gov.uk dawn.orourke@dwp.gov.uk

Rawtenstall Hannah Neal hannah.neal@dwp.gov.uk leanne.parsons@dwp.gov.uk zoe.ashby2@dwp.gov.uk dawn.orourke@dwp.gov.uk

Preston Gateway Hilary Bhagat prestonjobcentre.labourmarket@dwp.gov.uk Rebecca.eastham@dwp.gov.uk Lindsay.barton@dwp.gov.uk Tamara.mcnamara@dwp.gov.uk

Preston REEP David Taaffe prestonjobcentre.labourmarket@dwp.gov.uk Rebecca.eastham@dwp.gov.uk Lindsay.barton@dwp.gov.uk Tamara.mcnamara@dwp.gov.uk

Skelmersdale Carla Thomas Skelmersdale.jobs@dwp.gov.uk Rebecca.eastham@dwp.gov.uk Lindsay.barton@dwp.gov.uk Dawn.orourke@dwp.gov.uk

Ormskirk Emma Bell Skelmersdale.jobs@dwp.gov.uk Rebecca.eastham@dwp.gov.uk Lindsay.barton@dwp.gov.uk Dawn.orourke@dwp.gov.uk

Chorley Karen Moss chorleyleyland.employercontact@dwp.gov.uk Rebecca.eastham@dwp.gov.uk Lindsay.barton@dwp.gov.uk Dawn.orourke@dwp.gov.uk

Leyland Karen Moss chorleyleyland.employercontact@dwp.gov.uk Rebecca.eastham@dwp.gov.uk Lindsay.barton@dwp.gov.uk Dawn.orourke@dwp.gov.uk


